
Planning Board Deadline Sheet   KMR  

Town of Rye 
Planning Board Meeting Schedule & Deadlines:  2024 

 

 

The Planning Board will meet the 3rd Tuesday of Each Month at the Rye Public Library.  

Meetings start at 6pm.   The Deadline to get on the agenda will be the 3rd Friday of the 

month previous.   

 

(For Example, to get on the February 20, 2024 agenda, your packet must be submitted 

on Friday, January 19, 2024, the month before) 

 

   

Deadline     Planning Board 

For Application    Meeting Date  

 
Friday, December 15, 2023   Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

 

Friday, January 19, 2024   Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

 

Friday, February 16, 2024   Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

 

Friday, March 15, 2024    Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

 

Friday, April 19, 2024    Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

 

Friday, May 17, 2024    Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

 

Friday, June 21, 2024    Tuesday, July 16, 2024 

 

Friday, July 19, 2024    Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

 

Friday, August 16, 2024    Tuesday, September 17, 2024 

 

Friday, September 20, 2024   Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

 

Friday, October 18, 2024   Tuesday, November 19, 2024 

 

Friday, November 15, 2024   Tuesday, December 17, 2024 

 

Friday, December 20, 2024   Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

 

 

 


